Mons Hainaut Natation

7éme Grand Prix de la Ville de Mons

Mons (BEL) 29/03/2025

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

Mons Hainaut Natation

Petit bassin (25m)

MHN /DH / BEL

MHN/013132/15

MHN/014177/15

MHN/011974/12

MHN/011397/11

MHN/014888/15

MHN/013965/16

MHN/014178/14

MHN/014884/17

MHN/014690/16

ANTOLINI Seviano

BERTRAND Alice

D'EUGENIO Andrea

D'EUGENIO Enzo

EL KACEM EL ALAOUI Inés

FERON LELEU Adéle

FERON LELEU Henri

GARCIA DEL RIO Laly

ROUS Naomi

MHN Messieurs 1

15:

15:

12

11:

16:

14

17

16 :

14
18

18
22

20
25

20
25

18
22

13
17
21

20
25

17
21

13
17
21

27

Rwn

100 Papillon
100 Dos
100 Brasse

100 Dos
100 Brasse

200 Brasse
200 4 nages

200 Brasse
200 4 nages

100 Dos
100 Brasse

50 Papillon
100 Dos
100 Brasse

200 Brasse
200 4 nages

100 Dos
100 Brasse

50 Papillon
100 Dos
100 Brasse

4 x 200 Libre
HOES Tom Alexander
NEGRIN Samuel
DUCARME Mathis
WATTIAUX Thomas

10

09
10

1:39.79 L
1:30.69 S
1:41.90 S

2:08.05S
2:29.01L

3:05.12 S
2:46.86 S

2:58.32 S
2:40.81 S

1:53.25S
1:55.02 L

NT
2:02.34 S
2:06.29 S

02/02/2025
26/10/2024
21/09/2024

27/10/2024
11/01/2025

16/11/2024
30/11/2024

30/11/2024
30/11/2024

08/03/2025
02/02/2025

16/11/2024
23/11/2024

30/12/1899
11/01/2025

15-16

23/11/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
30/11/2024

La Louviere (BEL)
Mons (BEL)
Mons (BEL)

Mons (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)

Soignies (BEL)
Bastogne (BEL)

Bastogne (BEL)
Bastogne (BEL)

Comines (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)

Soignies (BEL)
Denain (FRA)

Soignies (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)

8:14.57
Denain (FRA)
Mons (BEL)
Mons (BEL)
Bastogne (BEL)



